EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000   info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
(V)EMTF_T CMOS (VC)TCXO
Square Wave output
Programmable CMOS
± 2.0 ppm over -40°C to +85°C Stability
FEATURES

Pad 7: No Connection
Pad 8: No Connection
Part Number Format
(V)EMTF_T part numbers are derived as follows:
Example:     100.000 25VEMTF572T-2.0/-40+85
Frequency
Supply Voltage:
 18 = 1.8V
25 = 2.5V
 33 = 3.3V
Series Description
 ‘EMTF’ = TCXO
 ‘VEMTF’ = VCTCXO
Package Size
 326 = 3.2x2.5mm
 538 = 5.0x3.2mm
 576 = 7.0x5.0mm
Frequency Stablity Code
100.000  25  VEMTF T 572  2.0  -40+85
Operating Temperature
4 6
13 2
3
3.2 ± 0.1 0.5
0.
9
0.
7
2.12.0 ± 0.2
2.
5
±
0.
1
0.75
0.75
0.7
1.28
1.
6
2.
0
1.
1
1.
6
±
0.
1
1.4
5.08
5.08
2.54 2.2
1.
1
2.
0
12
3 4
2.
5